2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

40 LATINI
40 RAGGI
40 PRIMUCCI
40 PRIMUCCI
40 CIRIEGI
40 BOSCHI
40 BOSCHI
40 CIRIEGI

GUIDO
FRANCO
IVANA
GIUSEPPE
MARIA CLIVIA
PIERFILIPPO
DANIELE

MASSIMILIANO

40 BELLAGAM GRAZIELLA

40 BRANDI
40 ROSSOLINI
40 VALENTINI

RITA
DANIELA
SIMONE

40 PACIAROTTFRANCESCA

40 ROSSOLINI
40 ROSSOLINI
40 PRIMUCCI
40 BIANCHI
40 PACCUSSE
40 PACCUSSE
40 ZAMPONI
40 QUATRINI
40 TOMAGE®
40 TAINI

40 ZAMPONI
40 ZAMPONI
40 ZAMPONI
40 ZAMPONI
40 CAPPELLI
40 SARGENTI
40 QUATRINI
40 QUATRINI
40 QUATRINI
40 QUATRINI
40 QUATRINI
40 LUz

40 PRIMUCCI
40 PRIMUCCI
40 PITTORI
40 ZAMPONI

LUCIANO
LAURA
SIMONE
MARIANNA
ANGELO
MARIANO
SERGIO

RITA
EMANUELE
MASSIMO
LUCA
ANNUNZIATA
ANNA MARIA
ALBERTO
ANNA

CARLO
GIULIANA
STEFANO
LINO
SIMONE
ROBERTA
GIANNI
LAURO
DANILA
MARIA-LUISA
FAUSTO

40 BELLAGAM LUISA

40 SCHIAVON
40 MAGRINI
40 DOTTORI
40 ABATELLI
40 ENRICONI
40 SCALONI
40 PRIMUCCI
40 CASCIA

OSCAR FLAVIO
CATIA

RITA

FABIO
MARINA
STEFANIA
ANTONELLA
MICHELA

40 SENATORE MICHELINA

40 GIORGI

MARIA PIA

19570504 POGGIO SAM
19720206 SAN SEVER M
19740422 APIRO F
19560410 POGGIO SAM
19570213 POGGIO SAF
19761016 JESI M
19790623 JESI M
19730106 ROMA M
19670509 APIRO F
19560525 POGGIO SAF
19810922 SAN SEVER F
19700316 JESI M
19751112 CINGOLI
19690415 APIRO
19720715 APIRO
19720222 JESI
19550722 SAN SEVER F
19570813 APIRO M
19580216 POGGIO SAM
19631013 APIRO M
19580205 POGGIO SAF
19801123 JESI M
19651012 APIRO M
19750622 JESI M
19790424 JESI F
F
M
F

F
M
F

M

19670411 APIRO
19650324 APIRO
19660625 APIRO
19690304 CUPRAMOIM
19661026 APIRO F

19721123 JESI M
19600923 POGGIO SAM
19700101 JESI M
19731130 JESI F

19630415 SAN SEVER M
19610303 APIRO M
19700908 APIRO F
19660731 APIRO F
19630120 APIRO M
19660301 APIRO F
19570210 MILANO M
19630812 CATTOLICAF
19671002 CUPRAMOIF
19690811 ROMA M
19610907 CINGOLI F
19690801 APIRO F
19660325 ANCONA F
19800614 MARINO F
19690224 CAVADE'TF
19681208 CINGOLI F



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

40 MAGAGNIM SABRINA
40 ANTOLINI CLAUDIA
40 SHAQIRAJ TEUTA

40 PRIMUCCI OLIMPIA
40 PRIMUCCI ELISABETTA
40 UNCINI FRANCESCA
40 BADI ERMANNO
40 PERINI DIEGO

40 MEDICI SABRINA
40 MAGINI  MASSIMO
40 SIMONCINISARA

40 BRANDI  MAURO

40 TOMAGE' DIEGO

19711107 SASSOFERF F
19760920 MACERATAF
19600113 KAVAIE (ALF
19640315 ROMA F
19690714 ROMA F
19760314 CUPRAMOIF
19771119 NAPOLI M
19740401 JESI M
19761120 CUPRAMOI F
19590324 ANCONA M
19810903 JESI F
19841229 JESI M
19850314 JESI M



BORGO G.
VIA G. LEOI
VIA AVENE
VIA AVENE
VIA STRIPP
VIA DEL CC
VIA STRIPP
BORGO G.
LOCALITA'

VIA UMBEF
BORGO G.
VIA AVENE
VIA UMBEF
VIA UMBEF
VIA STRIPP
LOCALITA"
LOCALITA"
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA'
VIA AVENE
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA'
BORGO G.
VIA AVENE
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA'
LOCALITA':
LOCALITA'

P PP RPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRPRRRPRPRRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRPRRPRRRRRRRPRRRPR

T S Y

O S S

=

3 TORNITORIDIPLOMA | LTNGDU57E04D566V
21 ATTESA PR DIPLOMA (RGGFNC72B0611560
35 ATTESA PR DIPLOMA PRMVNI74D62A329A
43 IMPIEGATCDIPLOMA PRMGPP56D10D566X
59 OPERAIO LICENZA M CRGMCL57B53D566E
60 OPERAIO LICENZA M BSCPFL76R16E388R
61 OPERAIO N LICENZA M BSCDNL79H23E388R
64 OPERAIO LICENZA M CRGMSM73A06H5017
68 OPERAIO LICENZA M BLLGZL67E49A329L
70 INSEGNAN  DIPLOMA I BRNRTI56E65D566E
83 SCOLARO-SDIPLOMA PMRSSDNL81P621156E

100 OPERAIO DIPLOMA VLNSMN70C16E388K
111 IMPRENDITDIPLOMA | PCRFNC75552C704I
128 OPERAIO DIPLOMA LRSSLCN69D15A329M
129 INFERMIER DIPLOMA RSSLRA72L55A329Y
167 RAGIONIER LICENZA M PRMSMN72B22E388V
172 OPERAIO LICENZA M BNCMNN55L621156U
180 AGRICOLTCLICENZA M PCCNGL57M13A329V
185 OPERAIO LICENZA M PCCMRN58B16D566N
189 OPERAIO DIPLOMA ZMPSRG63R13A329E
207 OPERAIO LICENZA M QTRRTI58B45D566R
208 SCOLARO-¢DIPLOMA TMGMNL80S23E388G
215 VIGILE DEL DIPLOMA . TNAMSM65R12A329Y
223 ATTESA PR LICENZA M ZMPLCU75H22E388C
224 CASALINGA LICENZA M ZMPNNZ79D64E388A
233 OPERAIO LICENZA M ZMPNMR67D51A329U
239 IMPIEGATCDIPLOMA ZMPLRT65C24A329M
257 SCOLARO-£ DIPLOMA L CPPNNA66H65A329N
260 OPERAIO DIPLOMA | SRGCRL69C04D211lI
265 IMPIEGATC DIPLOMA | QTRGLN66R66A329G
287 AGRICOLTCDIPLOMA | QTRSFN72S23E3887
299 OPERAIO LICENZA M QTRLNI60P23D566G
304 OPERAIO DIPLOMA QTRSMN70A01E388I
305 OPERAIO DIPLOMA QTRRRT73570E388Z
311 VIGILE DEL LICENZA M LZUGNN63D151156V
314 AUTISTA DIPLOMA I PRMLRA61C03A329L
315 OPERAIO SCUOLA PRPRMDNL70P48A329P
319 OPERAIO LICENZA M PTTMLS66L71A329C
325 OPERAIO LICENZA M ZMPFST63A20A329W
326 OPERAIO LICENZA M BLLLSU66C41A3290
346 AGRICOLTCLICENZA M SCHSRF57B10F205D
347 AGRICOLTCLICENZA M MGRCTA63M52C357V
357 AGRICOLTCLICENZA M DTTRTI67R42D211X
358 RAGIONIER DIPLOMA | BTLFBA69M11H501N
364 IMPIEGATCDIPLOMA MNRCMRN61P47C704N
380 OPERAIO LICENZA M SCLSFN6SM41A329I
381 COMMESSIDIPLOMA PRMNNL66C65A271)
386 SCOLARO-¢DIPLOMA CSCMHL80H54E958L
389 CASALINGALICENZA M SNTMHL69B64C361D
397 OPERAIO LICENZA M GRGMRP68T48C7040



LOCALITA':
LOCALITA':
VIA STRAD:
VIA AVENE
VIA AVENE
BORGO G.
LOCALITA':
VIA UMBEF
VIA STRIPP
LOCALITA"
LOCALITA"
VIA AVENE
LOCALITA':

R P PR RPRRPRRRPRRRRR

398 ATTESA PR DIPLOMA I MGGSRN715471461W
404 ATTESA PR LICENZA M NTLCLD76P60E783R
410 CASALINGALICENZA M SHQTTE60A53Z2100M
420 IMPIEGATCDIPLOMA PRMLMP64C55H5010
426 RAGIONIER DIPLOMA PRMLBT69L54H501A
441 OPERAIA LICENZA M NCNFNC76C54D211Q
521 OPERAIO LICENZA M BDARNN77519F839E
532 OPERAIO DIPLOMA | PRNDGI74D01E388C
539 CASALINGADIPLOMA MDCSRN76560D211M
542 OPERAIO LICENZA M MGNMSM59C24A271A
567 IMPIEGATCLAUREA  SMNSRA81P43E388M
569 OPERAIO LICENZA M BRNMRA84T29E3887
570 IMPIEGATCDIPLOMA TMGDGI85C14E3880



